
10/30/2024 WED lLi04 FAX 1^002/009

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE •• -ft' irr:l n " \^ !l

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

nn ^ ^fi/"

\'', <'i(Vi/i-!| nrj'if.-ifir^! !..']^ii,., ;•;,,.,:,,
u. :u!iriif(!i riti!i.;;j i/(j|ji!;'

A Name of Candidate: Daniel W. Goddard

Address, 342° Moshor Road

City and Zip Code; Parsons 67387

Office Sought: stato R<'Pro^"totlve

County;

District:

Labotte

B, Check only if appropriate; Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1, Cash on hand at beginning of period ,,,,..........,..,........„......,........,...,,.,,,...,,,,,,,,

2. Total Contributions and Other Rccoipt^ (Use Schedule A) ,,„,,,,>..

3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ,.,.,..........„...>..............,..,,,,,,,,.,,,.

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C).......................

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7, Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ,,»,.,,„,,,,.

19144.17

9400*00

28544 A 7

13185.26

1S358.91

D, "I declare (;hat this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/24/24
Date

Ete^ (^4Z-^^4^^<^
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



10/30/2024 WED lli09 FAX E1003/009

Daniel W, Goddard
(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTH^R RECEIPTS

Date

08/09/24

08/19/24

08/20/24

09/08/24

09/12/24

09/16/24

09/20/24

09/23/24

09/26/24

09/20/24

09/26/24

Nnme an<l Address
of Contributor

Commerce ©ancshares Inc.
1000 walnut Suite 700
Kansas City, MO 64106

Altrla Client Services LLC
P.O. Box 85088
Richmond, VA 2328$

The Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 Burllngame Road
Topeka, KS 96611

AssociatQd Gen Contractors of K8
PAC
705 E 2nd Street N

K8 Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund
2627 KFB Plaza •
Manhattan, KS 66602

Kansas Livestock Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka.KS 66614-5129

NextEra Energy Res De v LLC
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach, FL 33408

Builders Association PAC
720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO Q4106

Kansas Hospital Association
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Contractors Association
PAC
800 SW Jackson ST SuitelOO

KS MFG Housing Industry PAC
3521 9W 5th Street
Tope1<Q,KS 66606-1904

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Clieck
Appropriate Box

Cash Cliwk

•

^

^

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Lofth V. r»ift<ta
CXltcr

Subtotat This Page

Amount

$100,00

$230.00

$900,00

$250,00

$260.00

$500-00

$250.00

$250,00

$250.00

$500.00

$100-00

$3,200.00

Page Z of ^



10/30/2024 WED Hi 10 FAX E1004/009

Daniel W. Goddard
(Name of Candid ate)

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Date

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/27/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/04/24

10/05/24

Name and Address
of ContHbutor

KS Beer WholssatQrs Assoo. PAC
100SE9thSTSTE100
Topeka,KS66612-1213

Phil Rufffn
P.O, Box 17087

WJchita,KS 67217

Anheuser Busoh Companlea
1 Busch Place
St. Louis, MO 63118-1852

KS Automobile Dealers EAC
731 South Kansas Avenue
Topeka, KS 66603-3807

Travel Industry Assoc of KS PAC
215 Broadway
Cottonwood Falls, KS 96846

Kansas Medlcai Society PAC
623 SW 10th Avenue
Topeka,KS 66612-1627

Kansas Bankers Association PAC
P.O. BOX 4407
Topeka, KS 66604-0407

Energy Storage Resources LLC
1780 Hughes Landing Blvd
Sultee76

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $1 SO

Check
Appropriate Box

CMll Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Lonn ?s!a
Other

Subtotol This Page

Amount

$500,00

$500.00

$260.00

$250.00

$100,00

$500-00

$250.00

$600.00

$2,860.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or lesn)

Sale of Political Materials (Utiitomized)

Total Contributiong When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 ofSymmnry) $0.00

3 of <^



10/30/2024 WED Hi 10 FAX E1005/009

Daniel W> Goddard

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/11/24

10/14/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Chamber of Commerce

PAC
835 SW Topeka Blvd

K$ Comm for Rural Electrlfloatlon
P.O. Box 790

Meade. KS 67864-0790

KS Pet Advocates PAC
11460 Tomahawk Creek PKWY
Leawood, KS 06211

Union Pacific Railroad
600 Broadway, SutteBOO
Kansas City, MO 64105

Atmos Energy Corporation PAC
5430 L8J Freeway,* Suite 160
Dallas TX 75240-2630 >

KS WSW Pao
212 SW 8th Avenue, STE 202
Topeka, KS 66603

KS Blue Cross Blue Shield
<H33SWTopeKaBlvci
Topeka. KS 66629

KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assn
PAC
3500 N Rock Rd B(dg 1300

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cnnh Cliwk

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Lonn annuls
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$600,00

$250.00

$100.00

$600.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250,00

$2,600.00

Complete if l»st page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $0.00

Pago^_ofjgL



10/30/2024 WED llilO FAX E1006/009

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Daniel W, Goddard

(NameofCancliclate)

Date

10/23/24

10/24/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KS Optometrlc PAC
332 SW Van Buren St,$TE100
Topeka, K$ 66603

Ash Grove Cement Company
P.O. Box 25900
Overland Park. KS 66225

Occupation of
lodlvUhiol Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Crthh CjlcCtt

•

•

Lonn R (Ull<t8
Other

Subtotal This Pnge

Amount

$500,00

$250,00

$760.00

Page ^"of^



10/30/2024 WED Hi 10 FAX E1007/009

Daniel W, Goddard
(Name of'CandTdate)

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Date
N^me and Address

01T Contributor

OccnpQtion of
Individual Giving More

Tli»n $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cnsli Chccl< Loan R fmidt
Other

Subtotfll This Page

Amount

$0,00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Toml Unitemi^d Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unttemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$9,400.00

$9,400.00

Page<eL,ofg_



10/30/2024 WED Hill FAX
EI008/009

Daniel W. Goddard

(Nnnio ofCflndidate)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date

7/26/24

QW2A

8/10/24

10/4/24

10/10/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

8/6/24

Nnmc and Addrcyx

USPS
1700 Main St
Parsons, KS 67357

Bleacher Gear
P.O. Box 873

Parsons, KS 67357

Ravln Printing
1526 S Santa Fe
Chanute, KS 66720

Bleacher Gear
P.O. BOX 873

Parsons, KS 67357

Labette Avenue Newspaper
711 4th Street
Oswego, KS 6735$

Parsons Sun/ChanuteTrlbune
P. 0. Box 636

Parsons, KS 67357

KLKC AM/FM
P.O. Box 953

Parsons, K$ 67357

Wright Signs
604 E Main Street
Parsons, KS 67357

Purpose of Expcmtlturt!

or Disbursement

one day delivery of campaign finance report

Campaign T shirts

Campelgn palm cards

Campaign T shirts

Newspaper Ads

Newspaper Qds In Parsons Sun and
Chanute Tribune

Radio ads

Yard Signs, Banners and magnetic car
signs

Subtotnl This Page

Amount

$30,45

$150.77

$498.23

$294,96

$1,260.00

$5,250.00

$500,00

$5,200.85

$13,185,26

Page _j___ of^



10/30/2024 WED Hi 11 FAX E1009/009

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Daniel W. Goddard

( Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address
Pprpoae of Expenditure

or Dtsbnt'iioniont

Subtotal This Pftgc

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last piige of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or \oas

TOTAt ISXPKND(TU)RE$ & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PRRIOR (to HMC 4 ofSumnmry)

$13,185,26

$13,185.26

Pago^r__ot4JS9.


