KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

October 28, 2024

OCT 30 2024

GEC Form 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Daniel W. Goddard	
	Address: 3420 Mosher Road	
	City and Zip Code: Parsons 67357 County:	Labette
	Office Sought: State Representative District:	"7
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	19144.17
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	0.400.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	0054445
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	4 4 4 4 4 4 4
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	·	
D, '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdet	that the intentional
Date	10/24/24 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	

Daniel W. Goddard

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Che Individual Giving More Than \$150	eck riate B)X	Amount		
	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	13m34nt
08/09/24	Commerce Bancshares Inc. 1000 Walnut Suite 700 Kansas City, MO 64106			~			\$100.00
08/19/24	Altria Client Services LLC P.O. Box 85088 Richmond, VA 23285			~			\$250.00
08/20/24	The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 Burlingame Road Topeka, KS 66611			~			\$500,00
09/08/24	Associated Gen Contractors of KS PAC 765 E 2nd Street N			•			\$250,00
09/12/24	KS Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502	٠,		V			\$260.00
09/16/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka, KS 66614-5129			~			\$500.00
09/20/24	NextEra Energy Res Dev LLC 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach, FL 33408			~			\$250.00
09/23/24	Builders Association PAC 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64106			~			\$250.00
09/26/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215 SE 8th Avenue Topeka, KS 86603			•			\$250.00
09/26/24	Kansas Contractors Association PAC 800 SW Jackson ST Suite100			~			\$500.00
09/26/24	KS MFG Housing Industry PAC 3521 SW 5th Street Topeka, KS 66606-1904			~			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,200.00

Daniel	W.	God	ldar	, q
--------	----	-----	------	-----

(Name of Candidate)

4.	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lonn	<u>E lunds</u> Other	
09/26/24	KS Beer Wholesalers Assoc. PAC 100 SE 9th ST STE 100 Topeka, KS 66612-1213			~			\$500.00
09/26/24	Phil Ruffin P.O. Box 17087 Wichita, KS 67217			~			\$500.00
09/26/24	Anheuser Busch Companies 1 Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118-1852	,		~			\$250.00
09/27/24	KS Automobile Dealers EAC 731 South Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66603-3807			•			\$250.00
10/02/24	Travel Industry Assoc of KS PAC 215 Broadway Cottonwood Falls, KS 66845	١,		•			\$100,00
10/02/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1627			~			\$500,00
10/04/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC P.O. Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604-0407			~			\$250.00
10/05/24	Energy Storage Resources LLC 1780 Hughes Landing Blvd Suite676			~			\$600.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,860.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$0.0

Daniel W. Goddard		
(Name of Candidate)		

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ock riato B	DΧ	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
	Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd			•			\$500.00
10/11/24	KS Comm for Rural Electrification P.O. Box 790 Meade, KS 67864-0790			~			\$250.00
10/14/24	KS Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek PKWY Leawood, KS 66211			~			\$100.00
10/16/24	Union Pacific Railroad 600 Broadway, Sulte500 Kansas City, MO 64105			~			\$600.00
10/16/24	Atmos Energy Corporation PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway, Sulte 160 Dallas TX 75240-2630	٠.		~			\$250.00
10/22/24	KS WSW Pac 212 SW 8th Avenue, STE 202 Topeka, KS 68603			~			\$250.00
10/22/24	KS Blue Cross Blue Shield 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66629			~			\$500.00
10/23/24	KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assn PAC 3500 N Rock Rd Bldg 1300			~			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,600.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	 \$0.00

Daniel W. Goddard

(Name of Candidate)

D.4.	Name and Address Ir of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	OX.	Amount
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lonn	E funds Other	ARRUWIII
10/23/24	KS Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St,STE100 Topeka, KS 66603			~			\$500.00
10/24/24	Ash Grove Cement Company P.O. Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225			~			\$250,00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					······································		VA. 4 (4 M. M. M. V.)
VIII. VI							
			-				
	(
	Subtotal This Page	1	J	L			\$760.00

	Daniel W. Goddard		
Ä)	Vame of Candidate)	The state of the s	-

	Name and Address Individual Gi	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Caeli	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
			ļ				
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			 				
·	,	1					

	Subtotal This Page				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$9,400.00
Total Unitermized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$9,400.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Daniel V	V. C	3od	da	rd
----------	------	-----	----	----

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/25/24	USPS 1700 Main St Parsons, KS 67357	one day delivery of campaign finance report	\$30.45
9/4/24	Bleacher Gear P.O. Box 873 Parsons, KS 67357	Campaign T shirts	\$150.77
8/10/24	Ravin Printing 1526 S Santa Fe Chanute, KS 66720	Campaign palm cards	\$498,23
10/4/24	Bleacher Gear P.O. Box 873 Parsons, KS 67357	Campaign T shirts	\$294.96
10/10/24	Labette Avenue Newspaper 711 4th Street Oswego, KS 67356	Newspaper Ads	\$1,260.00
10/23/24	Parsons Sun/ChanuteTribune P. O. Box 836 Parsons, KS 67357	Newspaper ads in Parsons Sun and Chanute Tribune	\$5 ₁ 250.00
10/23/24	KLKC AM/FM P.O. Box 853 Parsons, KS 67357	Radio ads	\$500.00
8/6/24	Wright Signs 604 E Main Street Parsons, KS 67357	Yard Signs, Banners and magnetic car signs	\$5,200.85
	,		
•			
	Subtotal This Page		\$13,185.26

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Dani	e (W. (God	dar	Ċ

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
			
	,		
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$13,185.26
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$13,185.26

Pago 8 of 8